1. Name of Listed Entity: Selan Exploration Technology Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SELAN
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4, Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2025
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which

3 depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting
6 . No
Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of | Nos. off No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of |Sub-
(U] shareholder shareh | fully paid | Partly shares nos. as a % of tota Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categorization
(] olders up equity | paid-up underlying | shares no. of shares class of securities Underlying assuming full Locked Shares shares of shares
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding conversion in pledged held Shareholding
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible of convertible shares or in No
(v) held (Vi) (IV)+(V) 1957) securities securities (as a (X1 otherwise dematerializ |of
V) + (Vi) (including percentage of encumbered edform |shares
Vi) As a % of Warrants) diluted share (X under
(A+B+C2) (X) capital) XIV
(XN)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of
_ (A+B+C2)
No of Voting Total No. Asa | No. Asa
Rights asa (a) %of | (a) % of
% of total total
(A+B+ Shar Share s|
Class |Class | Total | C) es held (b)
eg: X | eg:y held
(b) Sub-
[Sub- |Cate [Sub-
(Cate |gory (Cate
gory Il [gory
| Wl
A Promoter &|1 4630570 (0 0 46305730.46 4630 0 463030.4/0 30.46 0 0 [0 4630570
Promoter 0 570 570 |6
Group
B Public 2471211056943 0 0 105694(69.54 1056 [0 1056 69.5)0 69.54 0 10324345
0 30 9430 | 94304
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 24713 1520000 1|0 0 152000100 1520 0 1520100 |0 100 0 0 [0 14954915
0 00 0000 0000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares asa% Locked in Shares Equity shares
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares |calculated as| (IX) Underlying | assuming shares pledged or held in
) (1) up shares Depository held per Outstanding | full conversion (i) otherwise dematerialized
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible | of convertible encumbered | form
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 19570 securities securities (as (Xin) (Xiv)
w’ (avpecy | Moof VetingRights [ Totaras | (IS | natea shard N |gor | Mo | o2
(Vi) Total * capital) total total
CI;ss Class Y | Total Voting g;l)ai/f‘g,l,)*-o() Shares shares
rights A+B+C2 held lheld (b)
(b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 [0 0
du undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
(specify)
Bodies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Corporate
Antelopus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Energy Private
Limited
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 [0 0
(A1)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/




Foreign

(A)D+A)2)

Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 1 4630510 0 463057 30.46 1463050 463 30.46 [0 30.46 0 0 0 [0 4630570
(specify) 70 0 70 057
0
Bodies 1 4630510 0 463057 30.46 463050 463 30.46 0 30.46 0 0 0 [0 4630570
Corporate 70 0 70 057
0
Blackbuck 1 4630510 0 463057 30.46 1463050 463 30.46 [0 30.46 0 0 0 [0 4630570
Energy 70 0 70 057
Investments 0
Limited
Sub-Total 1 4630510 0 463057 30.46 1463050 463 30.46 [0 30.46 0 0 0 [0 4630570
(A)(?2) 70 0 70 057
0
Total 1 4630510 0 463057 30.46 1463050 463 30.46 [0 30.46 0 0 0 [0 4630570
Shareholding of] 70 0 70 057
Promoter and 0
Promoter
Group (A)=




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN | Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of |Number| Sub-
Name of the (V] shareh | fully paid-up shares nos. ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholding, of Shares of categorization of
Shareholders older (lll) |paid up equity underlying shares | calculate d (1X) Underlying asa% Locked in pledgedor | equity shares

(U] equity shares Depository held as per Outstanding |assuming full shares otherwise shares
share s held (V) Receipts Vll= |SCRR, 1957 convertible |conversion of (X encumbere | held in
held Vi) IV+V+VI As a % of s_ecurit{'es convertible d (Xil) der_nateri
7 (A+B+C2) [No of Voting Rights | Total (including |securities (as [No | Asa | No. | Asa | aliZ ed [ ghareholding (No.
vl asa% Warrants) |a percentage | (5 %of | (Not | %of | form of shares) under
of x) hOf d””tef: ) total |appli| total | (XIV)
sShare capita
Class | Class [Total J ol_‘al (Xl)p Shares cable shares Sub Sub [Sub-
X Y o ting held ) held Catego| Cat [Cate
g
rights (b) (a) (Not
applic ry | ego (gory
able) (b) ry i
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 1 893 0 0 893 0.01 893 |0 89310.01 0.01 0 0 893
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstructio
n companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth
Funds
INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0




registered
with RBI

Other
[Financial
Institutions

IAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
'Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

19

60969

60969

0.4

6096

609
69

0.4

6096

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

48745

487452

3.21

1874
52

487
452

3.21

3.21

4874
52

Esvee
Capital

47500

475000

3.13

4750
00

475
000

3.13

3.13

4750

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0




IAny Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

22

54842

548421

3.61

5484
21

548
421

3.61

3.61

5484
21

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

Central
Government

President of]
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding




independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

20496

204968

1.35

2049
68

204
068

1.35

1.35

2049
68

Investor

20496

Education

204968

1.35

2049

68

204

968

1.35

1.35

2049

68




and

Protection

Fund

Resident 23289 57891 57891238.09 [5789 578 38.09 38.09 5567

Individuals 22 2 122 012 157

holding 2

nominal

share capital

up to Rs. 2

lakhs

Resident 47 25725 257251(16.92 2572 257(16.92 16.92 2572

Individuals 13 3 513 251 513

holding 3

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

Vineet Kaul 1 45351 4535122.98 4535 453 12.98 2.98 4535
2 12 512 12

Pranav 1 16731 167315(1.1 1673 16711.1 1.1 1673

IParekh 5 15 315 15

Non 616 [57420 574201 3.78 5742 5743.78 3.78 5515

Resident 1 01 201 81

Indians

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 185 145865 458657(3.02 4586 458 3.02 3.02 4581

Corporate 7 57 657 57

/Any Other 551 42065 42065512.77 4206 4202.77 2.77 4206

(specify) S 55 655 55

Clearing 21 33855 33855 (0.22 3385 3381(0.22 0.22 3385

Members 5 55 5

Foreign 1 13380 133800(0.88 1338 1330.88 0.88 1338

Portfolio 0 00 800 00




Investor

(Category -

111)

HUF 527 24679 246799(1.62 2467 24611.62 1.62 2467

9 99 799 99

Trusts 2 6201 6201 0.04 6201 6201(0.04 0.04 6201
1

Sub-Total 24689 10020 10020165.92 {1002 100165.92 65.92 9775

(B)(4) 116 16 0116 201 031
16

Total Public 24712 10569 105694169.54 1056 105169.54 69.54 1032

Shareholding 430 30 9430 694 4345

(B)=(B)(1)+( 30

B)(2)+(B)(3)

t(B)4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN | No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. |Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (U sharehol | fully paid-up shares shares |g % each class of securities Shares ishareholding, Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders der paid equity underlying held calculated as (1X) Underlying fasa % shares pledged or shares held
(1) up shares Depository (Viil=  |per Outstanding [assuming (Xl otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) (SCRR, convertible |full conversion encumbered dematerializ
shares V) Vi) 1957 securities  |of convertible (Xt ed form
held As a % of 7 : (including [securities (as a (X1V)
No of Voting Rights Total as No. Asa | No. Asa
(1v) (A+B+C2) g ~g a % of Warrants) perc_entage %of | (Not | % of (Not
(Vi) Total > z:g;:;’f)ed share total | appli | total | Applicable)
Voting Shar es|cable |shares
Class X| Class Y| Total rights (X1) held ) held
(Not
applica
ble)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(ODHO)Q2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




