- Name of Listed Entity: Selan Exploration Technology Limited 1.
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SELAN Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2025 2.
- 3.
- 4.
- Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-5.

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

# Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	l Ri	ghts h ass of	of Voting eld in ead securitie (X)	ch 🛛	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	Loc	of ked n nres	S pl oti enc	umber of hares edged or herwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form ( <u>XIV</u> )	Sub- categorization of shares Shareholding No of shares under
								No	of Vot Rights	ing	Total as a % of		(A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total		
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+ C)				Shar es held (b)		Share s held (b)		Sub- Cate Sub- Cate gory Cate gory III gory I III
	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4630570	0	0	463057 0		4630 570	0	4630 570	30.4 6	0	30.46	0	0	0	0	4630570	
		24712	1056943 0	0	0	105694 30		1056 9430	0	1056 9430		0	69.54	0	0			10324345	
	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	-
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Total	24713	1520000 0	0	0	152000 00	100	1520 0000	0	1520 0000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	14954915	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Sharehol ding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957	ea	ach class ( (i	of secu IX)	-	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Lock sha ()	ber of ced in ares (II)	S plea oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of Equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Class X	Voting Ri		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Bodies Corporate		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Antelopus Energy Private Limited		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Foreign Individuals)			Ţ							,								
b	Government	C	<u>0</u> ر		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	C	) 0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1	1 463 70	305	0	0	463057 0	30.46	46305 70	0	463 057 0	30.46	0	30.46	0	0	0	0	4630570
	Bodies Corporate	1	1 463 70	305	0	0	463057 0	30.46	46305 70	0	463 057 0	30.46	0	30.46	0	0	0	0	4630570
	Blackbuck Energy Investments Limited	1	1 463 70	305	0	0	463057 0	30.46	46305 70	0	463 057 0	30.46	0	30.46	0	0	0	0	4630570
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	1 463 70	305	0	0	463057 0	30.46	46305 70	0	463 057 0	30.46	0	30.46	0	0	0	0	4630570
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	1 463 70	305	0	0	463057 0	30.46	46305 70	0	463 057 0	30.46	0	30.46	0	0	0	0	4630570

# Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	in e	each clas (i	s of se IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loci sh	mber of ked in ares XII)	Sh plea oth encu d	. ,	Number of equity shares held in demateri	catego s	hares	
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) VIII	No of	Voting R	lights	Total as a % of	(including Warrants) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (Not	As a % of	aliz ed form (XIV)	Shareh of sha		
									Class X	Class Y	Total	<b>T</b>		share capital) (XI)		total Shares held (b)	) (a)	total shares held (Not applic able) (b)		Sub Catego ry I	Sub Cat ego ry II	Cate gory
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	1		
a	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
с	Alternate Investment Funds		1	893	0	0	893	0.01	893	0	893	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			893			
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
e	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
g	Asset reconstructio n companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
i	NBFCs		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			

	registered with RBI															
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0 0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0 0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	893 (	)	0	893	0.01	893	0	893	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	893
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0 0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0 0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0 0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0 0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	19	609690	)	0	60969	0.4	6096 9	0	609 69	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	6096 9
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	487450 2	)	0	487452	23.21	4874 52	0	487 452	3.21	0	3.21	0	0	4874 52
	Esvee Capital	1	475000 0	)	0	475000	)3.13	4750 00	0	475 000	3.13	0	3.13	0	0	4750 0
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0 0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	22	5484 1	20	0	548421	3.61	5484 21	0	548 421	3.61	0	3.61	0	0	5484 21
3	Central Government / State Government( s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	independent directors and nominee directors)															
с	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary" , or "author of the trust"	0	0 0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ĺ	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	204960 8		204968		2049 68		968		0	1.35	0	0	6	2049 68
	Investor Education	1	204960 8	0	204968	1.35	2049 68		204 968	1.35	0	1.35	0	0		2049 68

	and Protection Fund															
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23289	578910 22	0	0	578912 2	38.09	5789 122	0	578 912 2	38.09	0	38.09	0	0	5567 157
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	47	257250 13	0	0	257251 3	16.92	2572 513	0	257 251 3	16.92	0	16.92	0	0	2572 513
	Vineet Kaul	1	45351 2	0	0	453512	2.98	4535 12	0	453 512	2.98	0	2.98	0	0	4535 12
	Pranav Parekh	1	16731 5		0	167315	1.1	1673 15		167 315		0	1.1	0	0	1673 15
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	616	57420 1	0	0	574201	3.78	5742 01	0	574 201	3.78	0	3.78	0	0	5515 81
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	185	45865 7	0	0	458657	3.02	4586 57	0	458 657	3.02	0	3.02	0	0	4581 57
m	Any Other (specify)	551	42065 5	0	0	420655	2.77	4206 55	0		2.77	0	2.77	0	0	4206 55
	Clearing Members	21	33855	0	0	33855	0.22	3385 5	0		0.22	0	0.22	0	0	3385 5
	Foreign Portfolio	1	13380 0	0	0	133800	0.88	1338 00	0		0.88	0	0.88	0	0	1338 00

Investor (Category - III)														
HUF	527	246790 9	0	246799	1.62	2467 99	0	246 799		0	1.62	0	0	2467 99
Trusts	2	6201 0	0	6201	0.04	6201	0	620 1	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	6201
Sub-Total (B)(4)	24689	100200 116	0	100201 16	65.92	1002 0116	0	100 201 16	65.92	0	65.92	0	0	9775 031
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)		105690 430	0	105694 30	69.54	1056 9430	0	105 694 30	69.54	0	69.54	0	0	1032 4345

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of sharehol der (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held <u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	ea		of secui IX)	rities	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock sha ()	ber of ted in ares (II)	Si plec oth encu (	nber of hares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)		Voting Ri	-	Total as a % of Total Voting	Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shar es	No. (Not appli cable		(Not Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	' Total	rights		(XI)		held	)	held (Not applica ble)	
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	y, whether direct or in	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

ſ	Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

### Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,					
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			